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SUMMARY OF REVISIONS

9-1-24 Revisions:
Pages 6-8.......cooeverriieeee e Updated Pricing for Large Cassette Surcharge
Page 19, .. New tensioner color coordination for Stainless Steel

Page 4. Updated Color Coordination Info for Serene RD, Splendor RD and Gramercy
Pages 9-11 ... Updated Top Treatment Options and max roll width of Lavish Fabric
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Dealer Sales Guide — With our brand new Dealer Sales Guides, you can gain a comprehensive understanding of our products, including product
characteristics and performance expectations. Click here to explore.

Automation Price Guide — Automation pricing is now featured in a separate guide for quick reference. Click here to view.

Product Components Guide — product components pages are now featured in a separate guide for quick reference. Click here to view.
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COLLECTION INFORMATION

DS53
AF007
AF011
AF013
AF015

DS60
AF004

DS59
ARO007
AF003
ARO006
AF014
AF010

DS62

DS50
ARO003
ARO008
AF001
AF002
AF005
AF006
AF008

DS64
AF009
AF012
AR004
AR005

Avalon
Avalon Wide
Burton
Chalet
Chelsea
Delicate
Eden
Elegance
Encore RD
Essence
Fortress RD
Gramercy
Heirloom
Indulgence
Lavish
Lavish RD
Majestic RD
Manhattan
Manhattan Wide
Mystic
Mystic Wide
Sequoia
Serene RD
Silhouette
Splendor
Splendor RD
Vogue RD

a O W w A B B O WODNOO A ONDNDDNDOOOG =2 ON =2 NN WDN

Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Room Darkening
Light Filtering
Room Darkening
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Room Darkening
Room Darkening
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Room Darkening
Light Filtering
Light Filtering
Room Darkening
Room Darkening

4 3/4"
3
3
3

3 5/8"

3 5/8"
3
3
4"
3
4"
3

23/8"
on
2 3/4"
2 3/4"
on
31/8"
on
on
on
2 3/4"
2 3/4"
o
o
2 3/4"
o
2 3/4"
on
2 3/4"
on
on
o
21/8"

100% Polyester
100% Polyester

93.3 % Polyester, 6.7% Linen

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

93.9% Polyester, 6.1% Linen

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

Table of Contents

Effective 6/24/24




COLOR CHART

DS53 Avalon 8527 Canyon Gray/Silver DS62 Indulgence 8511 Gray Whisper Gray/Silver
DS53 Avalon 8522 Cookie Sheet Gray/Silver DS62 Indulgence 8510 Milk White
DS53 Avalon 8526 Irish Cream White DS62 Indulgence 8514 Rustic Taupe Bronze
DS53 Avalon 8520 | Powdered Sugar White DS62 Indulgence 8512 Saharan Sands Gray/Silver
AF007 Avalon Wide 04 Canyon Gray/Silver DS50 Lavish 8404 Autumn Sky Gray/Silver
AFO007 Avalon Wide 02 Cookie Sheet Gray/Silver DS50 Lavish 8402 Shadow White Vanilla
AF007 Avalon Wide 03 Irish Cream White DS50 Lavish 8403 SilverLake Gray/Silver
AF007 Avalon Wide 01 Powdered Sugar White DS50 Lavish 8400 Snowfall White
AF011 Burton 03 Cloud Gray/Silver AR003 Lavish RD 03 Autumn Sky Gray/Silver
AFO011 Burton 02 Ivory Vanilla ARO003 Lavish RD 02 SilverLake Gray/Silver
AF011 Burton 01 Opal White ARO003 Lavish RD 01 Snowfall White
AF013 Chalet 03 Linen Vanilla ARO008 Majestic RD 02 Bottlenose dolphin Gray/Silver
AF013 Chalet 01 Snow White ARO008 Majestic RD 05 Mink Black
AF013 Chalet 05 Swiss Coffee Bronze ARO008 Majestic RD 04 Mustang Bronze
AF013 Chalet 02 Weathered Gray Gray/Silver ARO008 Majestic RD 03 Seashell Vanilla
AF013 Chalet 04 Winter Solstice Gray/Silver AR008 Majestic RD 01 White tiger Gray/Silver
AF015 Chelsea 03 Granite Gray/Silver AF001 Manhattan 04 Concrete Gray/Silver
AF015 Chelsea 01 Ice White White AF001 Manhattan 03 Sandstone Gray/Silver
AF015 Chelsea 02 Maple Glaze Vanilla AF001 Manhattan 01 Snow Day White
AF015 Chelsea 04 Obsidian Gray/Silver AF001 Manhattan 02 Travertine Vanilla
DS60 Delicate 8491 Bone China White AF002 | Manhattan Wide 04 Concrete Gray/Silver
DS60 Delicate 8495 Gray Mist Gray/Silver AF002 | Manhattan Wide 03 Sandstone Gray/Silver
DS60 Delicate 8490 White Linen White AF002 | Manhattan Wide 01 Snow Day White
AF004 Eden 01 Canvas White AF002 | Manhattan Wide 02 Travertine Vanilla
AF004 Eden 02 Spun Cotton White AF005 Mystic 03 Ashen Gray/Silver
DS59 Elegance 8484 Cavemous Black AF005 Mystic 01 Baby's Breath White
DS59 Elegance 8480 Simply White White AF005 Mystic 02 Ivory Keys Vanilla
AF016 Element 01 Cloud White AF006 Mystic Wide 03 Ashen Gray/Silver
AF016 Element 03 Dove Gray/Silver AF006 Mystic Wide 01 Baby's Breath White
AF016 Element 02 Ecru Vanilla AF006 Mystic Wide 02 Ivory Keys Vanilla
ARO007 Encore RD 03 Antique Vanilla AFO008 Sequoia 01 Lace White
ARO007 Encore RD 02 Mohair Gray/Silver AFO008 Sequoia 03 Mist Gray/Silver
ARO007 Encore RD 04 Porpoise Bronze AF008 Sequoia 02 Vanilla Vanilla
ARO007 Encore RD 01 Whisper Gray/Silver DS64 Serene RD 8540 Diamond White
AF003 Essence 01 Chalk White DS64 Serene RD 8543 Gray Noise Gray/Silver
AF003 Essence 03 Onyx Black DS64 Serene RD 8541 Satin Pearl White
AF003 Essence 02 Silversmith Gray/Silver AF009 Silhouette 03 Brownstone Bronze
AR006 Fortress RD 05 Ecru Vanilla AF009 Silhouette 01 fine china White
AR006 Fortress RD 04 Mahogany Bronze AF009 Silhouette 02 Mother of Pearl Vanilla
AR006 Fortress RD 01 Olympus Gray/Silver AF009 Silhouette 04 Sterling Gray/Silver
AR006 Fortress RD 03 Sandcastle Vanilla AF012 Splendor 03 Dove Gray/Silver
AR006 Fortress RD 02 Tungsten Gray/Silver AF012 Splendor 02 Flaxen Vanilla
AF014 Gramercy 02 Chestnut Bronze AF012 Splendor 01 Veil White
AF014 Gramercy 01 Glacier White AR004 Splendor RD 01 Antique Veil Gray/Silver
AF014 Gramercy 05 Moonstone Gray/Silver ARO004 Splendor RD 03 Dove Gray/Silver
AF014 Gramercy 03 Praline Gray/Silver ARO004 Splendor RD 02 Flaxen Vanilla
AF014 Gramercy 06 Seashells Gray/Silver ARO005 Vogue RD 04 Caramel Bronze
AF014 Gramercy 04 slate Gray/Silver ARO005 Vogue RD 05 French Roast Black
AF010 Heirloom 02 Mother of Pearl Gray/Silver ARO005 Vogue RD 03 Lace Gray/Silver
AF010 Heirloom 04 Slate Gray/Silver ARO005 Vogue RD 01 Platinum White
AF010 Heirloom 03 Sterling Gray/Silver ARO005 Vogue RD 06 Sand Dune Vanilla
AF010 Heirloom 01 white diamond White AR005 Vogue RD 02 Sea Pearl Gray/Silver

* Component Set includes plastic chain, chain tensioner, cassette, PowerWand

and bottom rail. Override request to change to metal chain or change color on

any components other than the chain tensioner in the set must be specified at

the time of order. Changing the tensioner color is not an available option.
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PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS & INFORMATION

INHERENT CHARACTERISTICS

Due to the weave and nature of the material, the following are the inherent characteristics and are not considered defects:

+ A moiré effect may occur when the sheer fabric bands are aligned.

+ The fabric color appearance may vary based on the light conditions in the room, light reflection from interior decor, or the position of the shade
(open/closed/partial).

* The front fabric may appear wavy or bow due to the weave and construction of the fabric.

+ There may be a hue variation between the LF & RD fabric.

FABRIC NOTE
« Static electricity build up on fabrics is a common occurrence in dry environments, especially during colder seasons. To help reduce static on your
shades, lightly spray an anti-static product on the fabric or gently wipe the fabric with dryer sheets.

SIDE-BY-SIDE VANE ALIGNMENT

Side-by-side band alignment refers to the alignment of the bands from left to right. Exact alignment cannot be guaranteed. Please adhere to the
following to ensure the best material alignment:

+ Order Shades at the same time and in the identical style, color, height, operating system and application.

+ Specify on the order form, under special instructions, that shades need to be aligned.

* Do not use side-by-side for dye-lot consistency.

+ To ensure the best material alignment, the combined width of side-by-side shades should equal less than the maximum fabric width.

BAND ALIGNMENT

Band alignment from the front to the back panel can appear different. Fabric and sheer bands are set in fabrication to align front-to-back in the
closed position. Due to possible slight variances in band sizes that are within industry standards, bands could appear to not align perfectly from the
front to the back panel when in the open position.

SHADE HEIGHT

The finished shade height will always be in the fully lowered, closed position with bands offset. When the solid bands are aligned in the open
position, the bottomrail raises up slightly, approximately half the width of the solid band height.

+ On an inside mount application, the bottomrail will be slightly above the windowsill.

+ On an outside mount application, it will be slightly above the bottom of the window opening.
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// Banded Shades ALTA

WINDOW FASHIONS

WIDTH
LIGHT FILTERING: - Eden - 110" - Essence - 110"

$281 301 322 342 362 382 403 415 422 441 482 540

294 318 342 365 390 437 468 482 492 511 559 628

308 336 362 390 444 497 533 550 559 582 637 716

322 352 382 437 497 558 599 616 628 654 716 804

336 368 416 484 551 618 664 683 697 725 794 892

':l_: 348 386 456 530 606 679 728 750 765 796 873 980
g 362 416 497 578 659 740 794 817 833 868 950 1068
T 376 450 538 625 713 799 859 883 901 938 1029 1156
390 484 578 672 766 861 925 951 971 1010 1107 1244

416 518 618 719 821 922 989 1018 1039 1082 1186 1331
444 551 659 766 874 982 1055 1085 1107 1152 1264 1420
497 618 740 861 982 1103 1186 1219 1244 1296 1420 1596
553 686 822 955 1090 1225 1317 1354 1382 1438 1578 1774
WIDTH
LIGHT FILTERING: - Avalon - 110" - Chalet - 112" - Delicate — 112" - Elegance - 110" - Gramercy — 110" - Heirloom - 110" - Indulgence - 110" - Manhattan - 110"

$359 381 402 424 446 453 493 524 553 564 599 670

373 399 424 449 474 516 573 610 643 657 696 780

389 417 446 474 541 589 654 695 733 748 793 891
402 435 467 532 607 661 733 779 823 840 891 1000
417 453 507 591 673 733 814 865 913 932 988 1110
li 431 471 557 649 739 805 893 950 1003 1025 1086 1220
g 446 507 607 707 806 877 974 1035 1093 1115 1184 1329
I 460 550 657 764 872 949 1053 1121 1185 1208 1281 1439
474 591 707 822 937 1022 1134 1207 1273 1300 1378 1550
507 632 757 879 1003 1093 1214 1292 1363 1393 1476 1660
541 673 806 937 1070 1165 1295 1376 1454 1483 1574 1770
607 757 903 1053 1201 1309 1454 1547 1634 1668 1770 1989
673 840 1005 1169 1335 1455 1615 1718 1815 1853 1965 2209

+ Cordless Lift add $120 per shade + 2 on 1 Headrail (price as two separate shades)
¢ EXEENSION POIE ... add $24 each + Non-wrapped bottomrail option (fabric-wrapped bottomrail standard)
+ Large Curved Cassette 24" to 48" - $20 each + Chain Loop (Plastic, Metal, Length or Color override)
48-1/8" to 84" — $30 each + Standard Hold-Down Brackets
84-1/8" to 112" — $40 each + Magnetic Hold-Down Brackets (OB Only)
¢ PVC LGt BIOCK .....cvvvvivveciieiciess s $4.50 per foot

BLISS Automation pricing. Click here to view.
Somfy Automation pricing. Click here to view.
PowerWand pricing. Click here to view.
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// Banded Shades

ALTA

WINDOW FASHIONS

WIDTH
LIGHT FILTERING: - Avalon Wide - 110" - Burton - 110" - Lavish - 112" - Manhattan Wide - 110" - Mystic — 110" - Silhouette - 110" - Splendor - 112"
ROOM DARKENING: - Encore RD - 110"
$405 428 450 473 496 502 508 541 571 663 732 821
420 447 473 499 525 572 592 629 663 772 851 956
435 465 496 525 599 652 674 717 757 880 972 1091
450 484 518 590 671 731 758 805 849 989 1091 1225
465 503 561 654 744 811 840 894 943 1097 1211 1361
li 481 522 616 7 818 890 923 981 1036 1205 1330 1496
8 496 561 671 780 891 970 1005 1070 1129 1314 1451 1631
T 510 608 726 845 964 1050 1088 1158 1221 1423 1570 1766
525 654 780 909 1037 1130 171 1245 1314 1531 1690 1900
561 699 836 974 1110 1210 1253 1334 1407 1640 1810 2035
599 744 891 1037 1184 1290 1336 1422 1501 1748 1931 2170
671 836 1000 1165 1330 1449 1503 1597 1686 1965 2170 2439
745 929 1111 1296 1478 1610 1669 1775 1874 2182 2411 2709
WIDTH
LIGHT FILTERING: - Chelsea- 110" - Mystic Wide - 110" - Sequoia - 110"
ROOM DARKENING: - Lavish RD - 112" - Serene RD - 112"
$430 454 477 502 525 550 557 611 645 707 806 904
446 473 502 529 557 626 648 711 750 822 938 1054
461 494 525 557 635 713 738 812 856 938 1070 1202
477 513 550 626 713 799 829 911 961 1054 1202 1351
494 533 596 693 790 887 920 1010 1066 1169 1335 1501
li 509 554 655 761 869 975 1010 1110 171 1285 1467 1648
g 525 596 713 829 946 1062 1102 1211 1276 1401 1598 1797
T 541 645 771 897 1024 1150 1192 1310 1382 1517 1731 1946
557 693 829 965 1102 1238 1283 1410 1487 1633 1863 2095
596 741 887 1034 1179 1325 1374 1510 1593 1748 1996 2245
635 790 946 1102 1257 1412 1464 1610 1698 1863 2128 2392
713 887 1062 1238 1412 1587 1646 1809 1909 2095 2392 2691
792 986 1181 1375 1568 1764 1829 2009 2120 2328 2659 2989

« Cordless Lift
+ Extension Pole
+ Large Curved Cassette

add $120 per shade
add $24 each
24" to 48" - $20 each
48-1/8" to 84" — $30 each

84-1/8" to 112" — $40 each
........................................................................ $4.50 per foot

+ PVC Light Block

+ 2 on 1 Headrail (price as two separate shades)

+ Chain Loop (Plastic, Metal, Length or Color override)
+ Standard Hold-Down Brackets
+ Magnetic Hold-Down Brackets (OB Only)

+ Non-wrapped bottomrail option (fabric-wrapped bottomrail standard)

BLISS Automation pricing. Click here to view.
Somfy Automation pricing. Click here to view.
PowerWand pricing. Click here to view.
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// Banded Shades

ALTA

WINDOW FASHIONS

WIDTH
ROOM DARKENING: - Splendor RD - 112" - Vogue RD - 110"

$527 547 564 582 602 619 670 712 752 814 929 1063

540 561 582 605 626 704 779 829 875 948 1081 1239

552 577 602 626 714 801 889 946 CER) 1081 1235 1413

564 592 619 704 801 900 999 1061 1122 1215 1385 1588

577 607 670 779 889 999 1108 1179 1246 1348 1539 1764

l:l_: 589 622 735 856 977 1097 1217 1296 1368 1481 1691 1938
g 602 670 801 933 1064 1196 1327 1412 1491 1615 1845 2113
T 613 725 868 1009 1151 1295 1437 1529 1616 1748 1996 2287
626 779 933 1087 1240 1394 1547 1645 1738 1883 2150 2463

670 834 999 1163 1327 1491 1656 1762 1861 2015 2302 2638

714 889 1064 1240 1415 1590 1767 1879 1986 2150 2456 2812

801 999 1196 1394 1590 1788 1985 2112 2231 2416 2760 3162

891 1110 1328 1549 1768 1987 2205 2348 2480 2685 3067 3513

WIDTH
ROOM DARKENING: - Fortress RD - 110" - Majestic RD - 110"

$621 644 664 686 709 729 789 838 885 958 1094 1252

635 661 686 712 737 829 917 976 1030 1117 1273 1459

650 680 709 737 841 943 1047 1114 1177 1273 1454 1664

664 697 729 829 943 1060 1177 1250 1321 1431 1632 1870

680 715 789 917 1047 1177 1305 1388 1467 1587 1813 2077

E 693 733 866 1007 1150 1292 1434 1526 1611 1744 1992 2282
8 709 789 943 1099 1254 1408 1563 1663 1756 1902 2173 2489
T 722 854 1022 1189 1356 1525 1693 1801 1903 2059 2351 2694
737 917 1099 1280 1460 1641 1821 1938 2047 2217 25632 2900

789 982 1177 1370 1563 1756 1950 2074 2192 2373 2711 3107

841 1047 1254 1460 1666 1873 2080 2213 2339 2532 2892 3312

943 1177 1408 1641 1873 2106 2337 2487 2628 2845 3251 3724

1049 1308 1564 1824 2082 2340 2597 2765 2921 3162 3612 4138

« Cordless Lift....
+ Extension Pole ...
+ Large Curved Cassette

add $120 per shade
add $24 each
24" to 48" - $20 each
48-1/8" to 84" — $30 each

84-1/8" to 112" — $40 each
........................................................................ $4.50 per foot

+ PVC Light Block

+ 2 on 1 Headrail (price as two separate shades)

+ Chain Loop (Plastic, Metal, Length or Color override)
+ Standard Hold-Down Brackets
+ Magnetic Hold-Down Brackets (OB Only)

+ Non-wrapped bottomrail option (fabric-wrapped bottomrail standard)
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

. Min Width Min Height . Min Width Min Height

Lo e Per Panel Per Panel Motor Options Per Panel Per Panel
Bliss™ 1.1 DC 16" 20" Bliss™ 2.0 DC 211/2" 20"
Bliss™ 1.1 Li-lon 211/2" 20" Bliss™ 2.0 Li-lon 28" 20"
Powerwand 1.0 Li-lon 191/2" 20" Powerwand 2.0 Li-lon 20" 20"
Sonesse® 28 W.|reFree""I RTS 16" 20" Sonesse® 30 24v DC 191/2" 20"

DC & ZigBee
Sonesse_® 28 Wir_eFreeT"' RTS g 20" Soc;‘:':lfz eL::; LF.:.'; 30 27 1/2" 20"
Li-lon & ZigBee Li-lon & ZigBee
Fabric Medium / Large Cassette Medium Cassette Large Cassette
Fabric Name

Code Max Width Max Height Max Width | Max Height | Max Width | Max Height
DS53 Avalon 102" 110" 102" 110" 110" 112"
AF007 Avalon Wide 100" 102" 100" 102" 110" 112"
AF011 Burton 100" 106" 100" 106" 110" 110"
AF013 Chalet 98" 120" 98" 120" 112 120"
AF015 Chelsea 90" 100" 90" 100" 110" 120"
DS60 Delicate 102" 90" 102" 90" 110" 100"
AF004 Eden 102" 106" 102" 106" 110" 110"
DS59 Elegance 90" 96" 90" 96" 110" 100"
AR007 Encore RD 92" 96" 92" 96" 110" 100"
AF003 Essence 100" 102" 100" 102" 110" 110"
AR006 Fortress RD 94" 102" 94" 102" 110" 110"
AF014 Gramercy 100" 106" 100" 106" 110" 110"
AF010 Heirloom 96" 100" 96" 100" 110" 106"
DS62 Indulgence 102" 110" 102" 110" 110" 112"
DS50 Lavish 102" 106" 102" 106" 112" 110"
AR003 Lavish RD 98" 90" 98" 90" 112" 100"
ARO008 Majestic RD 92" 96" 92" 96" 110" 100"
AF001 Manhattan 100" 120" 100" 120" 110" 120"
AF002 Manhattan Wide 100" 120" 100" 120" 110" 120"
AF005 Mystic 96" 110" 96" 110" 110" 115"
AF006 Mystic Wide 96" 110" 96" 110" 110" 115"
AF008 Sequoia 90" 100" 90" 100" 110" 102"
DS64 Serene 102" 96" 102" 96" 110" 100"
AF009 Silhouette 100" 102" 100" 102" 110" 110"
AF012 Splendor 102" 110" 102" 110" 112" 112"
AR004 Splendor RD 102" 106" 102" 106" 112 110
ARO005 Vogue RD 98" 100" 98" 100" 110" 106"

*See height restriction information
NOTE: For 2-on-1 Center Gap is 2"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Table of Contents

Medium / Large Cassette § Medium / Large Cassette

Min Width Min Height Min Width Min Height

Per Panel Per Panel Per Panel Per Panel
15" 24" 18" 20"

':f:;;c c;rz:; | maxwidth | MaxHeight | MaxWidth | Max Height
DS53 Avalon 102" 110" 84" 84"
AF007 Avalon Wide 100" 102" 84" 84"
AF011 Burton 100" 106" 84" 84"
AF013 Chalet 98" 120" 84" 84"
AF015 Chelsea 90" 100" 84" 84"
DS60 Delicate 102" 90" 84" 84"
AF004 Eden 102" 106" 84" 84"
DS59 Elegance 90" 96" 84" 84"
AR007 Encore RD 92" 96" 84" 84"
AF003 Essence 100" 102" 84" 84"
AR006 Fortress RD 94" 102" 84" 84"
AF014 Gramercy 100" 106" 84" 84"
AF010 Heirloom 96" 100" 84" 84"
DS62 Indulgence 102" 110" 84" 84"
DS50 Lavish 102" 106" 84" 84"
AR003 Lavish RD 98" 90" 84" 84"
AR008 Majestic RD 92" 96" 84" 84"
AF001 Manhattan 100" 120" 84" 84"
AF002 Manhattan Wide 100" 120" 84" 84"
AF005 Mystic 96" 110" 84" 84"
AF006 Mystic Wide 96" 110" 84" 84"
AF008 Sequoia 90" 100" 84" 84"
DS64 Serene 102" 96" 84" 84"
AF009 Silhouette 100" 102" 84" 84"
AF012 Splendor 102" 110" 84" 84"
AR004 Splendor RD 102" 106" 84" 84"
AR005 Vogue RD 98" 100" 84" 84"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Med/Large Cassette Med/Large Cassette

Min Width Min Width . . Min Width Min Width . .

Per Panel 2-on-1 BnlLlant Per Panel 2-on-1 BnlLiant
15" 30" 24" 18" 36" 20"

':?:;;c c;:gt'i‘; . Max Width Mg’;:rr:l'lth Max Height | Max Width Mg’;:rr:l'lth Max Height
DS53 Avalon 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
AF007 Avalon Wide 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
AF011 Burton 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"
AF013 Chalet 95" 112" 120" 84" 102" 84"
AF015 Chelsea 95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"
DS60 Delicate 95" 110" 90" 84" 102" 84"
AF004 Eden 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"
DS59 Elegance 95" 110" 96" 84" 102" 84"
AR007 Encore RD 95" 110" 96" 84" 102" 84"
AF003 Essence 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
AR006 Fortress RD 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
AF014 Gramercy 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"
AF010 Heirloom 95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"
DS62 Indulgence 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
DS50 Lavish 95" 112" 106" 84" 102" 84"
AR003 Lavish RD 95" 112" 90" 84" 102" 84"
AR008 Majestic RD 95" 110" 96" 84" 102" 84"
AFO001 Manhattan 95" 110" 120" 84" 102" 84"
AF002 Manhattan Wide 95" 110" 120" 84" 102" 84"
AF005 Mystic 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
AF006 Mystic Wide 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
AF008 Sequoia 95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"
DS64 Serene 95" 110" 96" 84" 102" 84"
AF009 Silhouette 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
AF012 Splendor 95" 112" 110" 84" 102" 84"
AR004 Splendor RD 95" 112" 106" 84" 102" 84"
AR005 Vogue RD 95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Medium Cassette/ Large Cassette
Motor Min Width Min Width Min
Per Panel for 2-on-1 Height
Bliss™ 1.1 DC 16" 32" 20"
Bliss™ 1.1 Li-lon 21 1/2"
. - Single Panel Single Panel
Fabric| =~ Fabric |\ o overall|  Max width e L
Code | Collection Bliss™ 1.1 DC | Bliss™ 1.1 Li-lon | Height

DS53 Avalon 110" 94" 88 1/2" 110"
AF007 Avalon Wide 110" 94" 88 1/2" 102"
AF011 Burton 110" 94" 88 1/2" 106"
AF013 Chalet 112" 96" 90 1/2" 120"
AF015 Chelsea 110" 90 88 1/2" 100"
DS60 Delicate 110" 94" 88 1/2" 90"
AF004 Eden 110" 94" 88 1/2" 106"
DS59 Elegance 110" 90" 88 1/2" 96"
ARO007 Encore RD 110" 92" 88 1/2" 96"
AF003 Essence 110" 94" 88 1/2" 102"
ARO006 Fortress 110" 94" 88 1/2" 102"
AF014 Gramercy 110" 94" 88 1/2" 106"
AF010 Heirloom 110" 94" 88 1/2" 100"
DS62 Indulgence 110" 94" 88 1/2" 110"
DS50 Lavish 112" 90 1/2" 84" 106"
ARO003 Lavish RD 112" 96" 90 1/2" 90"
AR008 Majestic RD 110" 92" 88 1/2" 96"
AF001 Manhattan 110" 94" 88 1/2" 120"
AF002 | Manhattan Wide 110" 94" 88 1/2" 120"
AF005 Mystic 110" 94" 88 1/2" 110"
AF006 Mystic Wide 110" 94" 88 1/2" 110"
AF008 Sequoia 110" 90" 88 1/2" 100"
DS64 Serene RD 110" 94" 88 1/2" 96"
AF009 Silhouette 110" 94" 88 1/2" 102"
AF012 Splendor 112" 96" 90 1/2" 110"
AR004 Splendor RD 112" 96" 90 1/2" 106"
ARO005 Vogue RD 110" 94" 88 1/2" 100"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Medium Cassette Large Cassette

Motor Min Width Min Width Min Motor Min Width Min Width Min

Per Panel for 2-on-1 Height Per Panel for 2-on-1 Height
Bliss™ 2.0 DC 211/2" 43" 20" Bliss™ 2.0 DC 211/2" 43" 20"
Bliss™ 2.0 Li-lon 28" 56" 20" Bliss™ 2.0 Li-lon 28" 56" 20"

- - Single Panel Single Panel . Single Panel Single Panel

Ll el AL Max Widh M Wadith — Al Max Width Max Width —

Code | Collection overall Bliss™ 2.0 DC | Bliss™ 2.0 Li-lon | Height overall Bliss™ 2.0 DC | Bliss™ 2.0 Li-lon | Height
DS53 Avalon 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 112"
AF007 Avalon Wide 110" 88 1/2" 82" 102" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 112"
AF011 Burton 110" 88 1/2" 82" 106" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110"
AF013 Chalet 112" 90 1/2" 84" 120" 112" 90 1/2" 84" 120"
AF015 Chelsea 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 120"
DS60 Delicate 110" 88 1/2" 82" 90" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100"
AF004 Eden 110" 88 1/2" 82" 106" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110"
DS59 Elegance 110" 88 1/2" 82" 96" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100"
AR007 Encore RD 110" 88 1/2" 82" 96" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100"
AF003 Essence 110" 88 1/2" 82" 102" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110"
AR006 Fortress 110" 88 1/2" 82" 102" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110"
AF014 Gramercy 110" 88 1/2" 82" 106" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110"
AF010 Heirloom 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 106"
DS62 Indulgence 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 112"
DS50 Lavish 112" 96" 90 1/2" 106" 112" 90 1/2" 84" 110"
AR003 Lavish RD 112" 90 1/2" 84" 90" 112" 90 1/2" 84" 100"
AR008 Majestic RD 110" 88 1/2" 82" 96" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100"
AF001 Manhattan 110" 88 1/2" 82" 120" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 120"
AF002 | Manhattan Wide 110" 88 1/2" 82" 120" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 120"
AF005 Mystic 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 115"
AF006 Mystic Wide 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 115"
AF008 Sequoia 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 102"
DS64 Serene RD 110" 88 1/2" 82" 96" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100"
AF009 Silhouette 110" 88 1/2" 82" 102" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 110"
AF012 Splendor 112" 90 1/2" 84" 110" 112" 90 1/2" 84" 112"
AR004 Splendor RD 112" 90 1/2" 84" 106" 112" 90 1/2" 84" 110"
AR005 Vogue RD 110" 88 1/2" 82" 100" 110" 88 1/2" 82" 106"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Table of Contents

Medium Cassette/ Large Cassette

Min Width Min Width . .

Per Panel 2-on-1 Rt
19 12" 39" 20"

I::a:(;;c Fabric Collection M::e“r::th Slngle‘lzgrt\: e Max Height
AR008 Majestic RD 110" 90 1/2" 96"
DS53 Avalon 110" 90 1/2" 110"
AF007 Avalon Wide 110" 90 1/2" 102"
ARO006 Fortress 110" 90 1/2" 102"
DS60 Delicate 110" 90 1/2" 90"
DS59 Elegance 110" 90 1/2" 96"
AF011 Burton 110" 90 1/2" 106"
AF010 Heirloom 110" 90 1/2" 100"
AF012 Splendor 112" 92 1/2" 110"
AR004 Splendor RD 112" 92 1/2" 106"
AF008 Sequoia 110" 90" 100"
AF005 Mystic 110" 90 1/2" 110"
AF006 Mystic Wide 110" 90 1/2" 110"
AF001 Manhattan 110" 90 1/2" 120"
AF002 Manhattan Wide 110" 90 1/2" 120"
ARO005 Vogue RD 110" 90 1/2" 100"
ARO0Q7 Encore RD 110" 90 1/2" 96"
DS64 Serene RD 110" 90 1/2" 96"
AF003 Essence 110" 90 1/2" 102"
AF013 Chalet 112" 92 1/2" 120"
DS50 Lavish 112" 92 1/2" 106"
AR003 Lavish RD 112" 92 1/2" 90"
AF009 Silhouette 110" 90 1/2" 102"
AF014 Gramercy 110" 90 1/2" 106"
DS62 Indulgence 110" 90 1/2" 110"
AF015 Chelsea 110" 90" 100"
AF004 Eden 110" 90 1/2" 106"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Medium Cassette Large Cassette

Min Width Min Width . . Min Width Min Width . .

Per Panel 2-on-1 Min Height Per Panel 2-on-1 Min Height
20" 39" 20" 20" 39" 20"
Fabric . . Max Width | Single Panel Max . Max Width | Single Panel .

Code Fabric Collection overall Width Max Height overall Max Width Max Height
DS53 Avalon 110" 90" 110" 110" 90" 112"
AF007 Avalon Wide 110" 90" 102" 110" 90" 112"
AF011 Burton 110" 90" 106" 110" 90" 110"
AF013 Chalet 112" 92" 120" 112" 92" 120"
AF015 Chelsea 110" 90" 100" 110" 90" 120"
DS60 Delicate 110" 90" 90" 110" 90" 100"
AF004 Eden 110" 90" 106" 110" 90" 110"
DS59 Elegance 110" 90" 96" 110" 90" 100"
AR007 Encore RD 110" 90" 96" 110" 90" 100"
AF003 Essence 110" 90" 102" 110" 90" 110"
AR006 Fortress 110" 92" 102" 110" 92" 110"
AF014 Gramercy 110" 90" 106" 110" 90" 110"
AF010 Heirloom 110" 90" 100" 110" 90" 106"
DS62 Indulgence 110" 90" 110" 110" 90" 112"
DS50 Lavish 112" 92" 106" 112" 92" 110"
AR003 Lavish RD 112" 92" 90" 112" 92" 100"
AR008 Majestic RD 110" 90" 96" 110" 90" 100"
AF001 Manhattan 110" 90" 120" 110" 90" 120"
AF002 Manhattan Wide 110" 90" 120" 110" 90" 120"
AF005 Mystic 110" 90" 110" 110" 90" 115"
AF006 Mystic Wide 110" 90" 110" 110" 90" 115"
AF008 Sequoia 110" 90" 100" 110" 90" 102"
DS64 Serene RD 110" 90" 96" 110" 90" 100"
AF009 Silhouette 110" 90" 102" 110" 90" 110"
AF012 Splendor 112" 92" 110" 112" 92" 112"
AR004 Splendor RD 112" 92" 106" 112" 92" 110"
AR005 Vogue RD 110" 90" 100" 110" 90" 106"

15 Effective 6/24/24



SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Table of Contents

Medium Cassette/ Large Cassette

Motor Min Width Min Width Min
Per Panel for 2-on-1 Height
™
Sonesse® 28 WireFree 16" 300 20"

RTS DC & ZigBee

Sonesse® 28 WireFree™

RTS Li-lon & ZigBee

24"

48"

20"

Single Panel Single Panel
. . Max Width Max Width
Fabile Fab”_c Max Width overall Sonesse® 28 Sonesse® 28 N!ax
Code Collection WireFree™ RTS | WireFree™ RTS Li- Height
DC & ZigBee lon & ZigBee

DS53 Avalon 110" 86" 94" 110"
AF007 Avalon Wide 110" 86" 94" 102"
AF011 Burton 110" 86" 94" 106"
AF013 Chalet 112" 88" 96" 120"
AF015 Chelsea 110" 86" 90" 100"
DS60 Delicate 110" 86" 94" 90"
AF004 Eden 110" 86" 94" 106"
DS59 Elegance 110" 86" 90" 96"
AR007 Encore RD 110" 86" 92" 96"
AF003 Essence 110" 86" 94" 102"
AR006 Fortress 110" 86" 94" 102"
AF014 Gramercy 110" 86" 94" 106"
AF010 Heirloom 110" 86" 94" 100"
DS62 Indulgence 110" 86" 94" 110"
DS50 Lavish 112" 88" 96" 106"
AR003 Lavish RD 112" 88" 96" 90"
AR008 Majestic RD 110" 86" 92" 96"
AF001 Manhattan 110" 86" 94" 120"
AF002 | Manhattan Wide 110" 86" 94" 120"
AF005 Mystic 110" 86" 94" 110"
AF006 Mystic Wide 110" 86" 94" 110"
AF008 Sequoia 110" 86" 90" 100"
DS64 Serene RD 110" 86" 94" 96"
AF009 Silhouette 110" 86" 94" 102"
AF012 Splendor 112" 88" 96" 110"
AR004 Splendor RD 112" 88" 96" 106"
ARO005 Vogue RD 110" 88" 94" 100"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Medium Cassette

Large Cassette

Motor Min Width Min Width Min Motor Min Width Min Width Min

Per Panel for 2-on-1 Height Per Panel for 2-on-1 Height
Sonesse® 30 24v DC 19 1/2" 39" 20" Sonesse® 30 24v DC 19 1/2" 39" 20"

Sonesse® ULTRA 30 Sonesse® ULTRA 30
WireFree™ RTS 27 1/2" 55" 20" WireFree™ RTS 27 1/2" 55" 20"
Li-lon & ZigBee Lidon & ZigBee
. . Single Panel Shlnnag::c‘e”Fl’:tr:‘lel Single Panel Shlnnag):w:’:tr:‘lel

Fabric| _ Fabric Max Width overall MaxWidth | sonesse® ULTRA 30| M3 | oy width overall | MOxWidth | q5necce@uLTRA | MaX

Code Collection Sonnesgc 30 24V WireFree™ RTS Height So;::s;c 30 |50 wireFree™ RTg | Height

Li-lon & ZigBee Li-lon & ZigBee
DS53 Avalon 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 112"
AF007 Avalon Wide 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 102" 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 112"
AF011 Burton 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 106" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110"
AF013 Chalet 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 120" 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 120"
AF015 Chelsea 110" 82 1/2" 90" 100" 110" 82 1/2" 90" 120"
DS60 Delicate 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 90" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 100"
AF004 Eden 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 106" 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 110"
DS59 Elegance 110" 82 1/2" 90" 96" 110" 82 1/2" 90" 100"
AR007 Encore RD 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 96" 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 100"
AF003 Essence 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 102" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110"
AR006 Fortress 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 102" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110"
AF014 Gramercy 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 106" 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 110"
AF010 Heirloom 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 100" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 106
DS62 Indulgence 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 112"
DS50 Lavish 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 106" 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 110"
AR003 Lavish RD 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 90" 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 100"
AR008 Majestic RD 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 96" 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 100"
AF001 Manhattan 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 120" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 120"
AF002 | Manhattan Wide 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 120" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 120"
AF005 Mystic 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 110" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 115"
AF006 Mystic Wide 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 115"
AF008 Sequoia 110" 821/2" 90" 100" 110" 821/2" 90" 102"
DS64 Serene RD 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 96" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 100"
AF009 Silhouette 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 102" 110" 82 1/2" 90 1/2" 110"
AF012 Splendor 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 110" 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 112"
AR004 Splendor RD 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 106" 112" 84 1/2" 92 1/2" 110"
AR005 Vogue RD 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 100" 110" 821/2" 90 1/2" 106
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CASSETTES

Curved Cassette
* Sizes:
Medium (3-1/8" height x 3-3/4" depth)
Large (3-7/8" height x 3-7/8" depth)
+ Available in Matte Color — White, Vanilla, Silver, Bronze, Black
+ Amatching fabric insert in the headrail is a standard feature
« For the large cassette, a fabric with vanes that are 4" or larger is recommended.

BOTTOMRAIL

+ Fabric-wrapped bottomrail is a standard feature (non-wrapped bottomrail is optional)
+ Available in Matte Colors: White, Vanilla, Bronze, Black and Gray

1-5/8"

Fabric- Wrapped Un-Wrapped 1-1/4"

PRIVACY LIGHT BLOCK

Privacy Light Block

+ Available in 5 colors: White, Vanilla, Bronze, Black and Gray
* Inside Mount Only

« Surcharge applies; refer to price grids section

MAGNETIC HOLD DOWN BRACKET

+ Available with all control systems
+ Outside Mount Only
+ Magnet will be pre-assembled onto the bottom rail
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CONTINUOUS LOOP CONTROL

+ Standard operating system for Banded Shades.

* Features a continuous bead chain loop with tensioner

Skyline Clutch

+ Universal brackets — color coordinated to clutch (Black or White)

Metal and Plastic Bead Chain Options

+ Metal Bead Chain is optional in the following colors:

— Gunmetal

— Rubbed Oil Bronze

— Stainless Steel

+ Plastic Bead Chain is optional in the following colors:

- White
- Vanilla
- Gray
- Bronze
- Black

(Please refer to the Component Set listed on the Color Chart for color coordination info.)

Plastic Bead Chain Loop Lengths

SHADE HEIGHT CHAIN LOOP DROP
**24" -317/8" 2/3 of shade height
32" to 37 7/8" 24" plastic chain loop
38" t0437/8"" 30" plastic chain loop
44" to 52 7/8" 36" plastic chain loop
53" to 61 7/8" 42" plastic chain loop
62" to 70 7/8" 48" plastic chain loop
71" to 79 7/8" 54" plastic chain loop
80" to 88 7/8" 60" plastic chain loop
89" to 96 7/8" 66" plastic chain loop
97" to 105 7/8" 72" plastic chain loop
106" to 120" 84" plastic chain loop

**Shades shorter than 30" requires metal chain

Tensioner will color coordinate with the fabric color (Changing the tensioner color is not an available option.)

Black Gray

White Vanilla Bronze

Tensioner Color with Plastic Chain Color

Plastic Chain Color

Tensioner Color

White White
Vanilla Vanilla
Gray Gray
Black Black
Brown Bronze

Table of Contents

Tensioner Color with Metal Chain Color

Metal Chain Color

Tensioner Color

Stainless Steel White

Stainless Steel Vanilla
Stainless Steel Gray
Stainless Steel Black

Stainless Steel Bronze
GunMetal Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze Bronze

19
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CORDLESS LIFT OPERATION

+ Effortless positioning of the shade by simply raising & lowering the shade to the desired position.
+ Two handles are sent with every Cordless LIft shade and should be installed onto the bottomrail once the shade has been installed.
« Extension pole is available to use when shades are hard to reach. Cost for extension pole is listed on the surcharge page.

POWERWAND

+ Touch and walk away push control options, including favorite positions

* Rechargeable lithium-ion battery powered wand eliminates the need for batteries
+ 5 color options: White, Vanilla, Gray, Bronze, Black

* Available in 6 lengths: 1ft, 2ft, 3ft, 4ft, 5ft, & 6ft.

AUTOMATION OPERATION

+ Click here to refer to the Automation guide
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https://cbg.widen.net/s/qwcjvzjpjt/alta_usa_auto_pgd#page=1

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions. Width and height may vary + 1/8"

[ vemewonr oo o] comuman |, S0 T S T pouriand
Cassette Width minus 1/4"

Tube Width minus 1-1/8" minus 1 7/8" minus 1-5/16" | minus 1-5/16" minus 1-5/16"

Fabric Width minus 1-1/4" minus 1" minus 1- 7/16" | minus 1-7/16" minus 1 7/16"

Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 1" minus 3/4" minus 1-3/16" | minus 1-3/16" minus 1- 3/16"

Continuous Loo| . Bliss Som

_ Control P| Cordlessii Automation Automaf:’ion PowerWand
Cassette Width Ordered Width

Tube Width minus 7/8" minus 5/8" minus 1-1/16" | minus 1-1/16" minus 1-1/16"

Fabric Width minus 1" minus 3/4" minus 1-3/16" | minus 1-3/16" minus 1- 3/16"

Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 3/4" minus 1/2" minus 7/8" minus 7/8" minus 7/8"

Continuous Loop . Bliss Somfy
Cassette Width minus 1/4"
Tube Width minus 1-3/4" minus 1-1/8" minus 2-1/4" minus 2-1/4" minus 2-1/4"
Fabric Width minus 2" minus 2-3/8" minus 2-1/2" minus 2-1/2" minus 2-1/2"
Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 1-1/2" minus 1" minus 2" minus 2" minus 2"
Continuous Loop . Bliss Somfy
Cassette Width Ordered Width
Tube Width minus 1-1/2" minus 1" minus 2" minus 2" minus 2"
Fabric Width minus 1-3/4" minus 1-1/4" minus 2-1/4" minus 2-1/4" minus 2-1/4"
Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 1-1/4" minus 7/8" minus 1-3/4" minus 1-3/4" minus 1-3/4"
NOTES: Deductions are taken from Ordered Width. Shade Height is Ordered Height
Midwest
Designer
winoow Fastions  SUPPIY
1-888-523-2611
customer.service@midwestdesignersupply.com
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